Sexual Abuse Questions

Overall Totals

Action Pct Yes
Background Checks 58%
Trained in Reporting Sexual Abuse 36%
Trained in Caring for Sexual Abuse Survivors 16%
Actions by Region
Background Checks
Northeast Midwest South West
Percent Yes 90% 60% 53% 73%
e All regions are statistically significantly different from all others.
e Northeast (90%) are the most likely to perform background checks.
e South (53%) are the least likely to perform background checks.
Trained in Reporting Sexual Abuse
Northeast Midwest South West
Percent Yes 69% 40% 32% 49%
e All regions are statistically significantly different from all others.
e Northeast (69%) are the most likely to be trained in reporting sexual abuse.
e South (32%) are the least likely to be trained in reporting sexual abuse.
Trained in Caring for Sexual Abuse Survivors
Northeast Midwest South West
Percent Yes 27% 18% 14% 24%

e Northeast (27%) and West (24%) are the most likely to be trained in caring for sexual

abuse survivors.
e South (14%) are the least likely to be trained in caring for sexual abuse survivors.
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Actions by Average AM Worship Attendance

Background Checks

Less than 50

50 to 99

100 to 249

250 or more

Percent Yes

35%

61%

82%

94%

e All attendance levels are statistically significantly different from all others.

e 250 or more (94%) are the most likely to perform background checks.
e Less than 50 (35%) are the least likely to perform background checks.

Trained in Reporting Sexual Abuse

Less than 50

50 to 99

100 to 249

250 or more

Percent Yes

24%

35%

48%

70%

e All attendance levels are statistically significantly different from all others.
e 250 or more (70%) are the most likely to be trained in reporting sexual abuse.
e Less than 50 (24%) are the least likely to be trained in reporting sexual abuse.

Trained in Caring for Sexual Abuse Survivors

Less than 50

50 to 99

100 to 249

250 or more

Percent Yes

12%

14%

19%

28%

e All attendance levels are statistically significantly different from all others.
e 250 or more (28%) are the most likely to be trained in caring for sexual abuse survivors.
e Less than 50 (12%) are the least likely to be trained in caring for sexual abuse survivors.
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Actions by Year Organized

Background Checks

Pre-1900

1900-1949

1950-1999

Post-2000

Percent Yes

48%

50%

65%

72%

e Post-2000 (72%) are the most likely to perform background checks.

e Pre-1900 (48%) and 1900-1949 (50%) are the least likely to perform background checks.

Trained in Reporting Sexual Abuse

Pre-1900

1900-1949

1950-1999

Post-2000

Percent Yes

28%

29%

41%

53%

e Post-2000 (53%) are the most likely to be trained in reporting sexual abuse.
e Pre-1900 (28%) and 1900-1949 (29%) are the least likely to be trained in reporting sexual

abuse.

Trained in Caring for Sexual Abuse Survivors

Pre-1900

1900-1949

1950-1999

Post-2000

Percent Yes

12%

12%

17%

25%

e Post-2000 (25%) are the most likely to be trained in caring for sexual abuse survivors.
e Pre-1900 (12%) and 1900-1949 (12%) are the least likely to be trained in caring for
sexual abuse survivors.
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